Spandauer Meisterschaften 2022-202ZDreibahnen

Ergebnisse vom 18.02.2023

| Herren

Sebastian Kurzer
Steffen Kulttig

Guido Brettschneider
Sascha Riesner
Daniel Steinke

| Herren A

Daniel Hardegen
Oliver Peitz
Stefan Pietsch

| Herren B

Thorsten Krohn
Christian Pohl

| Herren C

Lothar Frei

| Damen

Simone Zander
Caroline Henke

| Damen A

Andrea Schrobback

SSV K
SSVK
SSV K
SSV K
SSVK

SSV K
SSVK
SSV K

SSV K
SSV K

SSV K

Hansa
Hansa

FE 1927

| Bohle | Schere|Classic|Gesamt|

293
319
308
300
294

313
298

305

272
254
258
259
260

260
251

242

243
228
230
217
209

234
199

216

808 QLM
801 QLM
796
776
763

QLM
QLM
QLM

807 QLM
748

763 QLM

QLM



